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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus One.
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Baguette Rusticata
Short Product Name:
Baguette Rusticata

Part baked. A rustic stone part baked baguette with a light, crisp golden crust, authentic floured appearance, and soft, open textured centre in a traditional baguette shape

Traded Unit GTIN: 05038910001911   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Lantmannen Unibake   Suppliers Product Code : 151117

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1180kJ

279kcal
3.7g 0.7g 2.9g 1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1180kJ 279kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1180kJ 

279kCal

Carbohydrates 51.2g

of which sugars 2.9g

Fat 3.7g

of which saturates 0.7g

Fibre 3.5g

Protein 10.1g

Salt 1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May contain milk, egg, soya and sesame seeds.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
WHEAT Flour, Water, Durum WHEAT Semolina, Sourdough (Water, WHEAT Flour, RYE Flour), Yeast, Extra Virgin Olive oil, Salt, BARLEY Malt Extract, Dextrose, Emulsifier (Diacetyltartaric acid esters of mono-

and diglycerides of fatty acids (E472e)).

Supplier's Product Code : 151117

Product Added : 23 February 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 23 February 2024

erudus id : aa9da988fcd44312bded20939e755d46

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


May Contain

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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